Accessories & Spares
Airway, Guedal, Disposable Order No
Paediatric Size 00 W6873
Paediatric Size 0 W6874
Child Size 1 W6875
Adult Size 2 W6876
Adult Size 3 W6877
Carrying Options Order No

Trauma Pack Bag: 600mm W x 280mm H x 300mm D
Rescue Pack Bag: 560mm W x 300mm H x 320mm D
Ordering Information
Medical Storage Bags Order No
Trauma Pack Bag W1236
Rescue Pack Bag W1226
Oxygen Order No
Oxygen Pin-Indexed Cylinder Connection Regulator 500-A162/CE
with single Outlet for BS5682 Probe
Oxygen Pin-Indexed Cylinder Connection Regulator 500-A162CE/Z43
with single Outlet for BS5682 Probe & Variflow Selector
Settings: (0, 5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 & 15 LPM)
Note Vari-flow Selector Valve Accessories A928/5 -
Oxygen Tube & A369 Therapy Mask will also be required
Oxygen Pin-Indexed Cylinder Connection Regulator 500-A162/Z20/CE
with Variflow 0- 15 LPM for Oxygen Therapy only
Bullnose Cylinder Connection Regulator with 500-A166/Z31/CE
single Outlet for BS5682 Probe
Air Order No
Air Pin-Indexed Cylinder Connection Regulator 500-A162CE/228
with single Outlet for BS5682 Probe
Entonox* Order No
Entonox Pin-Indexed Cylinder Connection Regulator 500-A162/Z5/CE
with single Outlet for BS5682 Probe
Entonox Pin-Indexed Cylinder Connection Regulator 500-A162/Z6/CE
with 1/4 BSP Outlet for Inhalation Analgesia Sets
* Entonox is a BOC Trademark
Order No
Gauge, Contents for Entonox Regulators W6829/CE/Z1
Oxygen Therapy Mask, Disposable (pack of 5) 500-A369/5
Oxygen Therapy Tube for use with Disposable 500-A928/5
Therapy Mask (pack of 5)
Shroud, Gauge, Shock Absorbing 500-864
Washers, Pin Index Yoke (Pack of 3) 500-276
Wheel, Valve, Cylinder 500-A171
Accessories
Ordering Information
Regulators
Regulators